
 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, Melted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 29 11 34.5 31 0.6 0

2 40 28 30.8 27 0.08 0

3 48 30 44 40 0

4 63 42 45 40.5 0

5 51 24 30.5 26 0

6 54 23 38 34 0

7 55 37 42.5 40 0.62 0

8 48 21 25 22 0

9 46 26 46 44 0.36 0

10 56 33 34 28 1.03 0

11 34 18 28.5 24 0

12 38 19 24 20.5 0

13 28 17 20 17.5 0.35 5 0

14 21 10 15.5 11 0.3 4 0

15 25 -6 0 0 0

16 38 5 5 0 0

17 42 10 13.5 9 0

18 43 8 19 16.5 0

19 49 13 20 14 0

20 49 33 38 36 0

21 43 37 43 38 0.38 0

22 58 29 30 28 0

23 56 25 27 25 0

24 57 27 26.5 24 0

25 60 49 56 51.5 0.33 0

26 65 33 38 34.5 0.12 0

27 63 23 26 20 0

28 51 27 37 32 0

29 37 19 22 16 0

30 38 21 25.5 20 0

31 47 19 22 20 0

Avg. 46 23 29 25 ##### ##### Total 4.17 9 Total 0 Total 0

1432 711 Greatest 1.03 5 Adj. Total 0.00

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending at 

Obsn.

At Observation
24 Hours Ending at 

Obsn.
Time of 

Beginning

Reading When 

Tank Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

Ja
n

u
ar

y 
1

9
6

4
Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts

At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer Dial 

Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage Reading 

or Amount 

Added +

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, Melted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 40 22 40 37.5 0.15 0

2 46 38 41 36 0.01 0

3 47 26 28 22 0

4 41 24 27 20 0

5 50 25 37.8 30.8 0

6 61 33 40.5 37 0.21 0

7 52 39 45.5 42 0.61 0

8 58 30 34 29.5 T 0

9 42 21 28 23.5 0

10 51 31 32 31.8 0

11 44 25 25 20 0.3 3 3 0 Recorded   Snow

12 28 17 28.5 24 0.5 5 5 0 Recorded   Snow

13 39 12 24 18 3 0

14 42 23 39 32 2 0

15 43 17 36.3 32 1 0

16 38 32 36.5 31 0.8 T 0 Snow, sleet, rain

17 43 26 29 23 0

18 44 23 29 20 0

19 36 29 34 30 0.97 0.5 0 Rain, sleet, snow

20 37 29 31 27.5 0.19 0.3 0 Rain, snow

21 42 25 28.3 21.4 0

22 38 23 30 24.5 0

23 35 18 31.5 25 0

24 35 20 30.5 24.4 0

25 46 17 22 16 0

26 36 22 22 15 0

27 59 27 31 23 0

28 37 20 26.5 22 0

29 40 27 34.5 29 0.4 3 1 0 Snow, rain

Avg. 43 25 32 26 ##### ##### Total 4.14 11.8 Total 0 Total 0

1250 721 Greatest 0.97 5 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Gage Reading 

or Amount 

Added +

Reading When 

Tank Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending at 

Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending at 

Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer Dial 

Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Amount of 

Evaporation

Fe
b

ru
ar

y 
1

9
6

4



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min.

Rain, Melted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 44 27 35 30 0

2 51 31 35 31 0

3 63 34 42 37.4 0.39 0

4 47 44 46 42 0

5 68 44 68.8 64 0

6 75 36 40.5 35 0

7 53 39 38.5 34 0

8 60 32 35 31 0.05 0

9 60 43 55 54 0.24 0

10 79 54 69 63 0

11 75 33 36 31 0

12 48 27 39.5 37.5 0

13 47 27 35 31 0

14 53 32 46.5 43 0

15 60 45 46.5 43 0.3 0

16 58 34 42.5 37 T 0

17 61 41 49 43 0

18 67 26 28.8 22 0

19 40 28 32 26 0

20 48 28 35.5 30 0

21 50 34 39.5 35 0.33 0

22 40 32 38.5 34 1.3 4 0

23 50 29 39 35 0

24 53 26 35.5 34 0

25 68 34 55.3 52.5 0

26 75 55 60.5 59 0

27 77 33 38.5 34 0

28 55 32 44 40 0

29 60 34 45 41.5 0

30 50 29 32.5 28 0.1 2 0

31 38 20 30 27.5 0.05 0

Avg. 57 34 42 38 ##### ##### Total 2.76 6 Total 0 Total 0

1773 1063 Greatest 1.3 4 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F
Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks24 Hrs. Ending at 

Obsn.

M
ar

ch
 1

9
6

4
At Observation

24 Hours Ending at 

Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer Dial 

Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage Reading 

or Amount 

Added +

Reading When 

Tank Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, Melted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 57 30 31.5 29 0.1 2 0 Snow

2 42 22 36 32 0

3 63 35 62 56 0.32 0

4 72 29 38 34.5 0.1 0

5 50 24 36.5 33 0

6 71 39 40 36 T 0

7 55 39 55.3 54.9 0.54 0

8 61 52 59 57.5 0.52 0

9 61 39 41 34 0.31 0

10 55 27 44.3 39 0

11 63 35 52.5 47 0

12 65 34 50 46.5 0

13 70 52 58.5 53 74 55 3919 0 2672

14 67 58 61 60 65 55 0.19 3970 51 2800 0.06

15 67 56 58.8 55 67 58 0.35 3998 28 3110 0.04

16 68 35 42 38 75 42 4039 41 2872 0.24

17 65 48 61 50 75 47 4068 29 2672 0.2

18 86 56 81.5 63.5 86 55 4129 61 2343 0.33

19 88 54 80.5 61 87 56 4184 55 2041 0.3

20 85 49 50 50 87 54 0.51 4205 21 2450 0.1

21 53 44 45 43.5 58 46 0.35 4250 45 2738 0.06

22 47 43 47.8 47 49 46 4269 19 2764 0

23 60 44 54.8 52 61 47 4281 12 2744 0

24 73 52 54 49.8 83 54 T 4303 22 2570 0.17

25 69 37 53.5 46 75 45 T 4347 44 2340 0.23

26 64 33 54.5 50.5 74 43 4363 16 2282 0.06

27 64 32 41 40 76 43 4389 26 2120 0.16

28 62 41 58 57 67 44 0.18 4409 20 2246 0.05

29 67 50 50 49.2 70 54 0.23 4458 49 2412 0.07

30 64 44 47 46 70 42 0.17 4509 51 2558 0.02

Avg. 64 41 52 47 72 49 Total 3.87 2 Total 590 Total 2.09

1934 1233 Greatest 0.54 2 Adj. Total 2.09

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending at 

Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending at 

Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Reading When 

Tank Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

A
p

ri
l 1

9
6

4
Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer Dial 

Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage Reading 

or Amount 

Added +

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, Melted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

4509 2558

1 51 46 47 47 54 47 0.12 4536 27 2704 0

2 53 45 54.5 46 56 45 T 4585 49 2601 0.08

3 60 44 51.5 49 62 44 4633 48 2423 0.18

4 71 46 50 48 82 46 4654 21 2326 0.09

5 72 40 50 48 84 45 4669 15 2176 0.15

6 73 41 52 50.5 86 52 4695 26 1950 0.23

7 72 44 51 51 87 53 4712 17 1744 0.21

8 83 51 63 60 89 54 0.05 4730 18 1550 0.19

9 90 63 76.5 70 92 63 0.52 4785 55 1239 0.31

10 91 66 74 68.5 93 65 4850 65 928 0.31

11 82 49 60 56 92 55 4893 43 0 2600 0

12 80 52 62 58.8 87 57 4922 29 2350 0.25

13 81 59 67 66 88 61 0.14 4930 8 2258 0.14

14 79 56 60 56 86 60 4956 26 2634 0.15

15 70 45 50 47 79 50 5005 49 2404 0.23

16 68 42 51.5 46 77 48 5018 13 2287 0.11

17 78 54 66 64 84 59 5043 25 2070 0.22

18 83 53 62 58.5 90 51 5058 15 2100 0.11

19 82 58 66 60 92 61 5075 17 1832 0.27

20 88 65 74 64 92 64 5146 71 1474 3123 0.36

21 80 41 54 47.5 91 54 5190 44 2800 0.32

22 72 47 59 54 86 55 5216 26 2546 0.25

23 86 58 74.5 70 90 60 5243 27 2287 0.26

24 92 60 79 74.5 94 64 5263 20 1976 0.31

25 89 68 71.5 61 98 63 5301 38 1718 0.26

26 80 47 61 53.5 90 53 5353 52 1338 2900 0.38

27 81 61 65 62 91 62 5386 33 2578 0.32

28 86 48 63 53 88 56 5428 42 2354 0.23

29 70 48 53.5 47.5 76 55 5459 31 2175 0.18

30 71 43 58.5 53 77 51 5479 20 1912 0.25

31 72 53 64.5 54 79 50 5492 13 1634 0.29

Avg. 77 51 61 56 84 55 Total 0.83 0 Total 983 Total 6.64

2386 1593 Greatest 0.52 0 Adj. Total 6.86

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Gage Reading 

or Amount 

Added +

Reading When 

Tank Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

M
ay

 1
9

6
4

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending at 

Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending at 

Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer Dial 

Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Amount of 

Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, Melted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

5492 1634

1 73 45 55.8 53 90 53 T 5509 17 1454 0.18

2 68 54 56 54.8 74 57 0.09 5514 5 1472 3340 0.07

3 66 50 55 55 71 52 T 5522 8 3338 0

4 75 41 60 55.5 92 50 T 5551 29 2816 0.52

5 79 54 61 52 85 54 5576 25 2600 0.22

6 75 60 65 62.5 81 63 5593 17 2339 0.26

7 82 61 74 71 88 64 0.08 5632 39 2135 0.28

8 83 61 65.5 63 90 61 5659 27 1954 0.19

9 83 60 66 65 90 66 0.51 5663 4 2318 0.14

10 85 65 74 71 96 69 5681 18 2078 0.24

11 95 65 68 61 99 66 5720 39 1712 0.37

12 79 47 60 57.8 92 57 5746 26 1396 0.31

13 83 60 76 68.5 90 62 5760 14 1122 0.28

14 88 67 80 74.5 97 66 5773 13 1001 0.12

15 89 67 72 70 95 60 5781 8 0 3026 0

16 95 65 68.8 63 99 69 0.27 5819 38 2968 0.33

17 73 47 58.5 49.2 89 52 5854 35 2646 0.32

18 76 47 58 55 88 58 5875 21 2375 0.27

19 82 55 72.2 70 89 60 0.01 5911 36 2168 0.22

20 91 66 80 76.5 97 64 0.3 5952 41 2237 0.23

21 95 69 81 74 100 66 0.4 5975 23 2311 0.33

22 92 67 76 70.5 103 70 5983 8 2056 2058 0.25

23 90 67 70 68.5 98 73 6007 24 1794 0.27

24 85 68 88.5 74.8 84 77 6013 6 1732 0.06

25 90 60 67 66 96 68 0.78 6035 22 2339 0.17

26 82 54 65 63.5 95 64 6055 20 2040 0.3

27 88 60 83.5 77 93 67 6067 12 1774 0.26

28 94 59 79 74 98 65 0.15 6106 39 1513 0.42

29 86 54 66 63 101 68 6117 11 1278 3745 0.23 Est. 1418

30 90 63 72.8 66 83 68 6133 16 3637 0.11

Avg. 84 59 69 65 91 63 Total 2.59 0 Total 641 Total 6.95

2512 1758 Greatest 0.78 0 Adj. Total 6.95

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Gage Reading 

or Amount 

Added +

Reading When 

Tank Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending at 

Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending at 

Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer Dial 

Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Ju
n

e 
1

9
6

4



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, Melted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

6133 3637

1 96 67 74.5 74.5 97 69 6148 15 3668 0

2 94 70 73.5 73 95 69 6171 23 3093 0.55

3 91 67 74.8 70.2 95 73 0.05 6194 23 2918 0.22

4 89 66 78.5 75 93 71 6229 35 26320 0.29

5 83 59 77 72.5 87 64 T 6261 32 2413 0.22

6 84 57 64.5 60 95 60 6288 27 2286 0.12

7 86 52 65 61 94 63 6304 16 1882 0.41

8 87 68 69 67 93 65 0.32 6319 15 1971 0.23

9 73 60 66.5 64 76 65 0.8 6333 14 2756 0.01

10 81 57 64.5 63 90 66 6353 20 2573 0.19

11 87 62 72 66.5 95 67 6364 11 2350 0.22

12 90 63 81.5 75 97 68 6376 12 2045 0.3

13 88 70 73.5 72.5 99 67 0.2 6427 51 2069 0.18

14 82 65 71 68.5 89 71 0.09 6437 10 2088 0.07

15 86 63 70 69 96 70 6457 20 1804 0.29

16 88 64 79 72 96 71 6468 11 1548 0.25

17 90 63 67 68 100 70 6477 9 1398 2154 0.21

18 90 65 70 67.5 101 69 0.06 6490 13 1954 0.2

19 83 68 75 70 90 66 T 6516 26 1739 0.21

20 91 67 75 77 98 70 6537 21 1570 3066 0.17

21 87 66 73 74 95 73 0.7 6553 16 3562 0.21

22 86 66 73 72 93 73 6574 21 3286 0.27

23 82 66 73.8 72.8 92 74 0.01 6588 14 3162 0.14

24 87 68 74.5 72.2 98 74 6608 20 2936 0.22

25 77 65 74 68.5 81 72 T 6667 59 2764 0.18

26 75 63 68 66 80 69 0.04 6687 20 2766 0.03

27 79 64 69.5 62.8 85 67 6702 15 2678 0.09

28 89 66 73.5 73 98 69 6723 21 2452 0.23

29 85 70 76 74.5 94 74 0.58 6723 0 2844 0.19

30 94 65 69.5 65 99 72 0.55 6751 28 3122 0.27

31 85 57 65.5 59.5 95 64 6772 21 2819 0.3

Avg. 86 64 72 69 93 69 Total 3.4 0 Total 639 Total 6.47

2665 1989 Greatest 0.8 0 Adj. Total 6.47

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Gage Reading 

or Amount 

Added +

Reading When 

Tank Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

Ju
ly

 1
9

6
4

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending at 

Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending at 

Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer Dial 

Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, Melted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

6772 2819

1 81 54 75 67 93 65 6790 18 2556 0.26

2 82 62 74 66 91 70 0.05 6806 16 2419 0.19

3 87 66 72 71 92 66 6813 7 2324 0.1

4 73 59 63.5 60 75 61 1.1 6846 33 3368 0.05

5 76 61 65 63.5 87 62 6861 15 3186 0.18

6 84 58 66 62.5 91 67 6873 12 3002 0.19

7 80 51 59.5 59 94 63 6892 19 2747 0.26

8 85 56 80 74 91 64 6924 32 2535 0.2

9 88 50 70.5 61 93 61 0.06 6939 15 2428 0.17

10 81 53 61.5 60 92 62 6961 22 2199 0.23

11 77 59 70 71 78 63 6969 8 2142 0.06

12 84 69 74 72 90 69 6995 26 2006 0.13

13 87 53 61.5 55.5 93 59 7011 16 1764 0.25

14 74 53 60 55 82 59 7030 19 1558 3294 0.2

15 75 41 65 58 84 56 7048 18 2916 0.37

16 78 50 72 65 86 57 7056 8 2724 0.2

17 79 62 65 64.5 86 56 0.2 7068 12 2888 0.03

18 82 58 65 64 91 67 7072 4 2739 0.15

19 83 56 61 58.5 85 62 7077 5 2662 0.08

20 77 45 56 54 87 58 7095 18 2436 0.22

21 83 53 67 65.5 89 59 0.04 7113 18 2242 0.24

22 87 53 82 75 96 68 7140 27 2008 0.23

23 92 74 82.5 79 99 88 7191 51 1698 0.31

24 93 63 67 65 95 70 7203 12 1532 0.17

25 91 64 69.5 67 95 69 7209 6 1322 0.21

26 90 66 71 69 95 70 7221 12 1155 3276 0.16

27 90 59 67.5 67.5 92 68 7228 7 3108 0.17

28 83 60 67.5 65.4 89 68 7243 15 2912 0.2

29 82 65 74 72.5 88 68 7250 7 2769 0.14

30 85 68 75 70 91 70 T 7254 4 2695 0.07

31 88 71 73.5 73 92 68 7261 7 2622 0.07

Avg. 83 58 69 65 90 65 Total 1.45 0 Total 489 Total 5.49

2577 1812 Greatest 1.1 0 Adj. Total 5.49

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending at 

Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending at 

Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Reading When 

Tank Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

A
u

gu
st

 1
9

6
4

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer Dial 

Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage Reading 

or Amount 

Added +

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, Melted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

7261 2622

1 89 64 70 60 93 70 7274 13 2462 0.17

2 84 69 62.5 58 88 62 7299 25 2219 0.24

3 81 46 53 52 89 57 7314 15 2003 0.22

4 86 52 61.5 60.5 90 57 7322 8 1800 0.20

5 95 61 76 70.5 99 68 7345 23 1503 0.30

6 92 47 60 56.5 97 56 7369 24 1259 0.24

7 83 47 64 55 86 55 7376 7 1003 0.26

8 84 51 76 66.5 94 56 7383 7 0 0.00

9 84 51 58.9 57 92 60 7391 8 off 3130 0.00

10 89 55 62 61.5 93 60 7399 8 2930 0.20

11 89 60 75 73 96 65 7417 18 2766 0.16

12 94 64 69 64.5 97 69 7471 54 2341 0.43

13 70 50 55 53 78 59 0.3 7502 31 2548 0.09

14 70 44 49.5 44 96 46 0.27 7526 24 2803 0.02

15 74 41 47.5 46 80 47 7544 18 2628 0.17

16 81 45 59 52.5 83 53 7550 6 2450 0.18

17 77 55 59 58 86 58 7561 11 2298 0.15

18 85 57 64.5 62 86 61 7592 31 2078 0.22

19 80 62 65 63 87 67 0.02 7606 14 1972 0.13

20 73 60 63 60.5 80 64 2.07 7648 42 3930 0.11

21 68 59 60 59.5 78 61 7679 31 3873 0.06

22 72 55 59 56 80 62 7724 45 3700 0.17

23 75 55 59 59.5 76 58 7760 36 3592 0.11

24 85 55 58 57 88 58 7779 19 3412 0.18

25 81 44 48 47 83 58 7816 37 3121 0.29

26 72 39 45 40 79 45 7849 33 2875 0.24

27 77 48 56 51.5 85 60 7869 20 2710 0.17

28 78 54 55 54 80 50 0.06 7911 42 2688 0.08

29 56 49 53 52.5 63 52 0.24 7938 27 2890 0.04

30 60 50 57.5 59 70 52 2.2 ? 7219 0 0.00 Overflowed

Avg. 79 53 60 57 86 58 Total 5.16 0 Total 677 Total 4.83

2384 1589 Greatest 2.2 0 Adj. Total 4.83

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Gage Reading 

or Amount 

Added +

Reading When 

Tank Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Se
p

te
m

b
er

 1
9

6
4

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending at 

Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending at 

Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer Dial 

Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Amount of 

Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, Melted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 60 49 52.8 52 0.17 0

2 62 51 61 61 0.1 0

3 69 54 67.5 55.5 0.35 0

4 76 47 62.5 59 0

5 69 49 51.5 47 0.06 0

6 56 33 39 38 0

7 62 32 34.4 34 0

8 59 29 32 30 0

9 61 33 35 35 0

10 70 42 52 47 0

11 56 32 44 40 0

12 56 25 27.5 25 0

13 65 28 34 33 0

14 74 40 42 41 0

15 71 36 38 37 0

16 71 36 49 49 0

17 65 48 61 58 0.95 0

18 69 55 70 65 0.09 0

19 76 44 54 52 T 0

20 60 44 46.5 44.5 0

21 51 30 32 31 0

22 60 31 44.5 41 0

23 61 29 31 31 0

24 55 24 40 37 T 0

25 56 27 42 36.5 0

26 66 36 44.8 42.5 0

27 77 36 43 41 0

28 76 35 45 45 0

29 73 45 49.8 48.5 0

30 72 44 54 51.5 0

31 64 30 53.1 45.5 0

Avg. 65 38 46 44 ##### ##### Total 1.72 0 Total 0 Total 0

2018 1174 Greatest 0.95 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Gage Reading 

or Amount 

Added +

Reading When 

Tank Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

O
ct

o
b

er
 1

9
6

4
Additional Data - Remarks

24 Hrs. Ending at 

Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending at 

Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer Dial 

Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, Melted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 64 28 50 46 0

2 66 29 36 34.8 0

3 69 33 43 42 0

4 60 30 35 34 0

5 67 32 37.5 35 0

6 73 36 50 44 0

7 56 29 45 43 0

8 67 28 48.5 46 0

9 66 33 44.5 43.8 0

10 65 30 35.5 33 0

11 68 35 39.8 39 0

12 73 35 40 39 0

13 75 39 63 56 0

14 75 47 60.8 50 0

15 67 28 40 36.5 0

16 71 43 62.1 54.5 T 0

17 71 43 49.2 43.6 T 0

18 64 37 50 43.2 0

19 59 44 45.1 44.6 0.16 0

20 67 44 45.8 43.6 0.17 0

21 51 27 43 34.5 0.09 0

22 46 21 35 31 0

23 38 14 18.2 15 0

24 48 19 25 20 0

25 56 23 49.5 47 0

26 62 48 55 50 1.5 0

27 61 38 53.5 47.2 0

28 61 30 51 48.4 0

29 60 45 50.5 46 0

30 57 36 36.2 32.4 0

Avg. 63 33 45 41 ##### ##### Total 1.92 0 Total 0 Total 0

1883 1004 Greatest 1.5 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending at 

Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage Reading 

or Amount 

Added +

Reading When 

Tank Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

N
o

ve
m

b
er

 1
9

6
4

24 Hours Ending at 

Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer Dial 

Reading 

(Miles)



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, Melted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 36 21 24.8 21.1 T T 0 Snow

2 31 24 27.5 24.1 0

3 44 27 42.5 42.2 0.17 0 Rain

4 48 41 48.2 47.9 0.09 0 Rain, fog

5 65 48 48.8 48 0.06 0 Rain, fog

6 49 35 37 35 0.5 0 Rain

7 39 19 20 18 0

8 34 15 19 16.5 0

9 45 18 29 25.4 0

10 45 16 18.3 17 0

11 42 22 35.8 33.5 0

12 55 35 52 50 0.83 0 Rain

13 57 39 48.5 46 0.22 0

14 53 35 36 30 0

15 47 30 30.2 24 0

16 33 15 18 17 0

17 41 18 39.3 35.4 0

18 54 32 33 27.5 0

19 35 13 35 30 0

20 35 28 34 32.5 0.45 0.5 0 Snow, sleet

21 39 24 29.7 27.9 0

22 36 26 29 29 0

23 42 25 30.9 30.6 0

24 43 30 43.8 43.2 T 0 Trace of rain

25 50 44 58 55 T 0 Rain

26 72 48 62 60.5 T 0 Rain

27 71 56 57 55 0.25 0 Rain

28 56 35 43 40 1.05 0 Rain

29 49 28 34 30.5 0

30 45 33 44 41.5 0

31 59 39 46 34 0

Avg. 47 30 37 34 ##### ##### Total 3.62 0.5 Total 0 Total 0

1450 919 Greatest 1.05 0.5 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Gage Reading 

or Amount 

Added +

Reading When 

Tank Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

D
ec

em
b

er
 1

9
6

4
Additional Data - Remarks

24 Hrs. Ending at 

Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending at 

Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer Dial 

Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement


